c € EC-Declaration of Conformity

According to the regulations
2014/53/EU (RED) & 2014/35/EU (LVD) & 2015/863/EU (RoHS3)

We, the manufacturer
2direct GmbH
Langenstiick 5
58579 Schalksmihle
Germany

Declare that the product
Brand Name: LogilLink
Model Number: SH0102
Wifi Smart plug

Is in Conformity with the following European Standards:
EN300 328:Vv2.2.2
EN55032:2015
EN55035:2017
EN61000-3-2:2014
EN61000-3-3:2013
EN301 489-1:V2.2.1
EN301 489-17: V3.2.0
EN301 489-3: vV2.1.1
EN62311:2020
VDE 0620:2016
EN62368-1:2014+A11:2017
EN IEC 63000:2018
Report No:
20PNE030030 06001, 20PNE030030 05001, 20PNE030030 11001, 20PNS030030
04001
Identification of signatory empowered to bind the manufacturer or his authorized
representative.
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( Wilfried Grohnert)



